o

Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Executive of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month under
an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council’s policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations
were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

https://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/my-council/decision-making-and-council-meetings/officer-decisions/

Application Date Issued Licence Client Name Premises Name Licence Type Application Type

Number Number

022649 07/06/2023 32UHT04625 Mr D Mills Canute Eemﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

022650 07/06/2023 32UHT04626 Mrs E A Lingard The Butchers Arms Temporary Event Notice - NO Alcohol  Temp Event Notice

022648 07/06/2023 32UHA18001 Mr J P Oaten Personal Alcohol Licence Change N/A Holder

022652 08/06/2023 32UHB01908 Foundry Partners Lid The Forge Premises Licence Lapsed Licence

022653 08/06/2023 32UHT04627 Mr D J Webster Glentham Village Hall X?mﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

022666 09/06/2023 32UHB02305 Mrs K M Patel Welton Paper Shop Premises Licence Int Amend

022671 12/06/2023 32UHB10004 Miss K E M Casswell The Wolds Edge Premises Licence Change Supervisor

022670 12/06/2023 32UHA18037 Miss K E M Casswell Personal Alcohol Licence Change N/A Holder

022667 12/06/2023 32UHT04628 Mr T Strawson Little Limber Grange X(lemﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

022668 12/06/2023 32UHT04629 Mr G Seed Nettleham Village Hall thamﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

022672 13/06/2023 32UHB02306 Hilltop Social Club Committee Hilltop Social and Recreational Club Premises Licence New
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Application
Number

022673

022677

022675

022676

022686

022690

022693

022691

022692

022689

022685

022688

022687

022680

022681

022682

Date Issued Licence
Number
13/06/2023 32UHT04630
14/06/2023 32UHT04632
14/06/2023 32UHA14014
14/06/2023 32UHT04631
15/06/2023 32UHT04639
15/06/2023 32UHT04643
15/06/2023 32UHT04646
15/06/2023 32UHT04644
15/06/2023 32UHT04645
15/06/2023 32UHT04642
15/06/2023 32UHT04638
15/06/2023 32UHT04641
15/06/2023 32UHT04640
15/06/2023 32UHT04634
15/06/2023 32UHT04635
15/06/2023 32UHT04636

Client Name

Mr A C Lewis

Mr C Priestley

Mrs M J Jenkins

Mr A Seymour

Miss R C Axcell

Mr J P Oaten

Mr A W Holmes

Mr J P Oaten

Mr J P Oaten

Mr B Casswell

Mrs C L Tyson

Mrs E R Rossington

Mrs E R Rossington

Mrs P Redfearn

Mrs P Redfearn

Mrs P Redfearn

Premises Name

All Saints Church

M.RT.C&AF.C

Welton Sports & Social Club

The Dunn Deal Tea Rooms

Marton and Gate Burton Village Hall

9 Water Hill

Hackthorn Hall

Hackthorn Hall

North Kelsey Primary School

Osgodby Primary School

Setcops Farm

Setcops Farm

South Kelsey Village Hall

South Kelsey Village Hall

South Kelsey Village Hall

Licence Type

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence
Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Application Type

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Change N/A Holder

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice
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Application
Number

022683

022679

022694

022698

022697

022696

022702

022701

022703

022710

022708

022707

022711

022713

022715

022714

Date Issued Licence
Number
15/06/2023 32UHT04637
15/06/2023 32UHT04633
16/06/2023 32UHA02318
19/06/2023 32UHT04649
19/06/2023 32UHT04648
19/06/2023 32UHT04647
20/06/2023 32UHT04651
20/06/2023 32UHT04650
21/06/2023 32UHT04652
21/06/2023 32UHT04654
21/06/2023 32UHTO04653
21/06/2023 32UHA02319
23/06/2023 32UHA02231
23/06/2023 32UHTO04655
26/06/2023 32UHTO04656
26/06/2023 32UHB80011

Client Name

Mrs P Redfearn

Mr M Hunter

Mr H M Phillips

Mrs H Stead

Mrs J Ball

Mrs R Duncan

Mr W J Cussons

Mr D Muscroft

Mrs E A Lingard

Mr W J Cussons

Ms D Drakes

Mr S J S Walker

Miss E L Roberts

Mr D Anderson

Miss E L White

The Blues Club

Premises Name

South Kelsey Village Hall

Stainton Manor Farm

Scampton CofE Primary School

Blyton Park

Cherry Willingham Primary School

Cherry Fields

No. 17 Coffee Bar

The Butchers Arms

Fiskerton Primary School

Middle Rasen Nursery

Redhill Farm

South Street Park

The Blues Club

Licence Type

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence
Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - NO Alcohol
Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence

Application Type

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

New

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

New

Change N/A Holder

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Req Rem Prem Sup
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Application
Number

022716

022717

022718

022719

022722

022720

022724

022727

022730

022728

022729

Date Issued Licence
Number
26/06/2023 32UHT04657
27/06/2023 32UHT04658
27/06/2023 32UHB50076
27/06/2023 32UHA02108
28/06/2023 32UHT04660
28/06/2023 32UHT04659
29/06/2023 32UHT04661
30/06/2023 32UHT04662
30/06/2023 32UHA50122
30/06/2023 32UHA80034
30/06/2023 32UHTO04663

Client Name

Mrs J H Reynolds

Mr R Barnes

Mrs K Long

Miss E L White

Miss M J Strickland

Mrs V M Williams

Mrs J M Levsen

Ms J Strowger

Mr D L Topp

Mrs J A Judd

Mr D L Topp

Premises Name

Osgodby Village Hall

South Street Park

The Bottle & Glass

Woodlands Edge

Tennyson d' Eyncourt Memorial Hall

Brigg Garden Centre

Ashlin Farm

The Old Rectory

Licence Type

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence
Personal Alcohol Licence
Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Application Type

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Cancel/Surrender

Change N/A Holder

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Change N/A Holder

Lost/Stolen

Temp Event Notice
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