

## Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Executive of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

https://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/my-council/decision-making-and-council-meetings/officer-decisions/

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> Number	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
022649	07/06/2023	32UHT04625	Mr D Mills	Canute	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022650	07/06/2023	32UHT04626	Mrs E A Lingard	The Butchers Arms	Temporary Event Notice - NO Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022648	07/06/2023	32UHA18001	Mr J P Oaten		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
022652	08/06/2023	32UHB01908	Foundry Partners Ltd	The Forge	Premises Licence	Lapsed Licence
022653	08/06/2023	32UHT04627	Mr D J Webster	Glentham Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022666	09/06/2023	32UHB02305	Mrs K M Patel	Welton Paper Shop	Premises Licence	Int Amend
022671	12/06/2023	32UHB10004	Miss K E M Casswell	The Wolds Edge	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
022670	12/06/2023	32UHA18037	Miss K E M Casswell		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
022667	12/06/2023	32UHT04628	Mr T Strawson	Little Limber Grange	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022668	12/06/2023	32UHT04629	Mr G Seed	Nettleham Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022672	13/06/2023	32UHB02306	Hilltop Social Club Committee	Hilltop Social and Recreational Club	Premises Licence	New

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> <u>Number</u>	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
022673	13/06/2023	32UHT04630	Mr A C Lewis	All Saints Church	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022677	14/06/2023	32UHT04632	Mr C Priestley	M.R.T.C & A.F.C	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022675	14/06/2023	32UHA14014	Mrs M J Jenkins		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
022676	14/06/2023	32UHT04631	Mr A Seymour	Welton Sports & Social Club	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022686	15/06/2023	32UHT04639	Miss R C Axcell	The Dunn Deal Tea Rooms	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022690	15/06/2023	32UHT04643	Mr J P Oaten	Marton and Gate Burton Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022693	15/06/2023	32UHT04646	Mr A W Holmes	9 Water Hill	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022691	15/06/2023	32UHT04644	Mr J P Oaten	Hackthorn Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022692	15/06/2023	32UHT04645	Mr J P Oaten	Hackthorn Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022689	15/06/2023	32UHT04642	Mr B Casswell	North Kelsey Primary School	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022685	15/06/2023	32UHT04638	Mrs C L Tyson	Osgodby Primary School	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022688	15/06/2023	32UHT04641	Mrs E R Rossington	Setcops Farm	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022687	15/06/2023	32UHT04640	Mrs E R Rossington	Setcops Farm	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022680	15/06/2023	32UHT04634	Mrs P Redfearn	South Kelsey Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022681	15/06/2023	32UHT04635	Mrs P Redfearn	South Kelsey Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022682	15/06/2023	32UHT04636	Mrs P Redfearn	South Kelsey Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> <u>Number</u>	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
022683	15/06/2023	32UHT04637	Mrs P Redfearn	South Kelsey Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022679	15/06/2023	32UHT04633	Mr M Hunter	Stainton Manor Farm	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022694	16/06/2023	32UHA02318	Mr H M Phillips		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
022698	19/06/2023	32UHT04649	Mrs H Stead	Scampton CofE Primary School	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022697	19/06/2023	32UHT04648	Mrs J Ball	Blyton Park	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022696	19/06/2023	32UHT04647	Mrs R Duncan	Cherry Willingham Primary School	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022702	20/06/2023	32UHT04651	Mr W J Cussons	Cherry Fields	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022701	20/06/2023	32UHT04650	Mr D Muscroft	No. 17 Coffee Bar	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022703	21/06/2023	32UHT04652	Mrs E A Lingard	The Butchers Arms	Temporary Event Notice - NO Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022710	21/06/2023	32UHT04654	Mr W J Cussons	Fiskerton Primary School	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022708	21/06/2023	32UHT04653	Ms D Drakes	Middle Rasen Nursery	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022707	21/06/2023	32UHA02319	Mr S J S Walker		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
022711	23/06/2023	32UHA02231	Miss E L Roberts		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
022713	23/06/2023	32UHT04655	Mr D Anderson	Redhill Farm	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022715	26/06/2023	32UHT04656	Miss E L White	South Street Park	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022714	26/06/2023	32UHB80011	The Blues Club	The Blues Club	Premises Licence	Req Rem Prem Sup

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> <u>Number</u>	Client Name	Premises Name	<u>Licence Type</u>	Application Type
022716	26/06/2023	32UHT04657	Mrs J H Reynolds	Osgodby Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022717	27/06/2023	32UHT04658	Mr R Barnes	South Street Park	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022718	27/06/2023	32UHB50076	Mrs K Long	The Bottle & Glass	Premises Licence	Cancel/Surrender
022719	27/06/2023	32UHA02108	Miss E L White		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
022722	28/06/2023	32UHT04660	Miss M J Strickland	Woodlands Edge	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022720	28/06/2023	32UHT04659	Mrs V M Williams	Tennyson d' Eyncourt Memorial Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022724	29/06/2023	32UHT04661	Mrs J M Levsen	Brigg Garden Centre	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022727	30/06/2023	32UHT04662	Ms J Strowger	Ashlin Farm	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022730	30/06/2023	32UHA50122	Mr D L Topp		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
022728	30/06/2023	32UHA80034	Mrs J A Judd		Personal Alcohol Licence	Lost/Stolen
022729	30/06/2023	32UHT04663	Mr D L Topp	The Old Rectory	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice